
LOT 53 CYPRESS LANDING S/D.

959-1024, WD 1038-2131, WD 1060-

NICKELSON DAISY
900 SW GATOR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08028-153

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.1200 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2023 TP 0.20 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

193,260
2,923
22,500

218,683
0

218,683
HX HB 50,722

167,961
218,683

0

220,957

1489/1204 4/28/2023 WD Q I 01 249,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STUART HALE CORP

NICKELSON DAISY

1364/2324 7/17/2018 WD Q I 01 135,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZAK TOLLEFSON

STUART HALE CORP
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3213 SFR 460 03/29/2005

2024HX Base Yr

900 SW GATOR CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,738 116.8000 130.82 227,365 2005 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1468

BAS 1,468 100 1,468 163,237

FGR 420 55 231 25,686

FOP 54 30 16 1,779

FOP 78 30 23 2,558

2,020 1,738 193,260

BAS= W7  L2 U2  W4  D2 L2  W1 FOP= W13 S6 E13 N6$ S6 W13 N6
W16 S30 FGR= S21 E20 N21 W20$ E20 FOP= S6 E9 N6 W9$ E9 S6 E5
S8 E11 N44$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 689.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,723

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2,923

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


